DATE

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025
3/29/2025

4/4/2025
4/11/2025
4/12/2025
4/19/2025
4/26/2025

5/3/2025

5/9/2025
5/10/2025
5/11/2025
5/17/2025
5/24/2025
5/30/2025
5/31/2025
6/7/2025

IZAAK WALTON LEAGUE YORK 2025 TROUT STOCKING SCHEDULE

DAY

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
FRI
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
FRI
SAT
SAT

NAME OF WATER
PRE SEASON
SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
EAST BRANCH SPRING VALLEY THRU CLUB
MUDDY CREEK-FELTON (Felton Rd to Water St Bridges)
SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
IN SEASON
KIWANAS LAKE KIDS FISHING DERBY
FELTON KIDS DERBY
EAST BRANCH SPRING VALLEY THRU CLUB
SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
EAST BRANCH SPRING VALLEY THRU CLUB
SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
IWLA KIDS FISHING DERBY STOCKING

KIDS DERBY STREAM CLOSED UNTIL 5/12
FISH WITH MOM(moms and kids)
MUDDY CREEK-FELTON (Felton Rd to Water St Bridges)
SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
YOUTH FIELD DAY STOCKING
YOUTH FIELD DAY
DAM REMOVAL/ RACEWAY CLEAN OUT



stocking schedule



