## IZAAK WALTON LEAGUE YORK 2025 TROUT STOCKING SCHEDULE

DATE	DAY	NAME OF WATER
		PRE SEASON
3/8/2025	SAT	SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
3/15/2025	SAT	EAST BRANCH SPRING VALLEY THRU CLUB
3/22/2025	SAT	MUDDY CREEK-FELTON (Felton Rd to Water St Bridges)
3/29/2025	SAT	SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
		IN SEASON
4/4/2025	FRI	KIWANAS LAKE KIDS FISHING DERBY
4/11/2025	FRI	FELTON KIDS DERBY
4/12/2025	SAT	EAST BRANCH SPRING VALLEY THRU CLUB
4/19/2025	SAT	SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
4/26/2025	SAT	EAST BRANCH SPRING VALLEY THRU CLUB
5/3/2025	SAT	SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
5/9/2025	FRI	IWLA KIDS FISHING DERBY STOCKING
5/10/2025	SAT	KIDS DERBY STREAM CLOSED UNTIL 5/12
5/11/2025	SUN	FISH WITH MOM(moms and kids)
5/17/2025	SAT	MUDDY CREEK-FELTON (Felton Rd to Water St Bridges)
5/24/2025	SAT	SOUTH BRANCH SEVEN VALLEYS TO GLEN ROCK
5/30/2025	FRI	YOUTH FIELD DAY STOCKING
5/31/2025	SAT	YOUTH FIELD DAY
6/7/2025	SAT	DAM REMOVAL/ RACEWAY CLEAN OUT

stocking schedule